

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM STEM QENA 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-09-24	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_NQHPWk6$	\$45.00	\$45.00
2025-09-24	Transfer from Daydream	txn_PVH5myV	\$75.00	\$120.00
2025-09-25	Transfer from Daydream	txn_vgHepZx	\$180.00	\$300.00
2025-09-25	Transfer from Daydream	txn_K9HZrly	\$114.00	\$414.00
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_JxHvOy4	\$10.00	\$424.00
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_PVH5BLy	\$30.00	\$454.00
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_5wHRGzn	\$3.00	\$457.00
2025-09-28	Transfer from Daydream	txn_gnHPpgY	\$30.00	\$487.00
2025-09-28	GEIDEAE*EL PRINCE	txn_brHZzq4	-\$416.20	\$70.80
	WITHDRAWN: \$416.20. DEPOSITED: \$487.00.			\$70.80

Daydream STEM Qena is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Daydream STEM Qena's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.